115www.sec.sk
RECESSED MOUNTING WITH SUSPENDED LEGEND
 LEDLUX2-V
  STANDARD   ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA
• High efficient MidPower (150lm/W, 5000K) LONGLIFE LEDs (>100.000h)
• NEW Advanced Electronics
• LONGLIFE LiFePo4 battery
• Installation Mode (battery protection, for more details look up page No.51+114)

Weight
 AUTOTEST -AT NM/MPage No.32
Type Battery Order CodeVersion Colour Light Source
1,3 kgMULTILED2-V-AT.3h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 309-B-102-04-00-01MidPower LEDsGrey / šedá 3h
1,3 kgMULTILED2-V-AT.3h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 309-B-102-04-00-02MidPower LEDs
1,3 kgMULTILED2-V-AT.3h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 309-B-102-04-00-03MidPower LEDs
White / biela
Black / čierna
3h
3h
Duration
1,2 kg
Weight
DALI Self-Contained
MULTILED2-V-DALI.3h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 309-B-115-04-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
1,2 kgMULTILED2-V-DALI.3h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 309-B-115-04-00-02MidPower LEDs
Battery Order CodeVersion
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Colour Light Source
3h
1,2 kgMULTILED2-V-DALI.3h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 309-B-115-04-00-03MidPower LEDsBlack / čierna 3h
3h
Duration
Weight
CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK Page No.36
Type Battery Order CodeVersion Colour Light Source
1,4 kgMULTILED2-V-ATXL.3h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 309-B-104-04-00-01MidPower LEDsGrey / šedá 3h
1,4 kgMULTILED2-V-ATXL.3h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 309-B-104-04-00-02MidPower LEDs
1,4 kgMULTILED2-V-ATXL.3h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 309-B-104-04-00-03MidPower LEDs
White / biela
Black / čierna
3h
3h
Duration
Weight
Wireless CENTRALTEST ELMAX-ATRFPage No.38
Type Battery Order CodeVersion Colour Light Source
1,3 kgMULTILED2-V-ATRF.3h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 309-B-116-04-00-01MidPower LEDs
1,3 kgMULTILED2-V-ATRF.3h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 309-B-116-04-00-02MidPower LEDs
Grey / šedá
White / biela
3h
3h
Duration
1,0 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)Page No.44
C.LEDLUX2-V 230V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 309-B-107-00-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX2-V 230V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 309-B-107-00-00-02MidPower LEDs
Order CodeVersion
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Colour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX2-V 230V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 309-B-107-00-00-03MidPower LEDsBlack / čierna CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX2-V 24V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 309-B-108-00-00-01MidPower LEDs
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX2-V 24V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 309-B-108-00-00-02MidPower LEDs
Grey / šedá
White / biela
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS Version for Light Source
1,0 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX2-V-DALI 230V AC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 309-B-117-00-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX2-V-DALI 230V AC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 309-B-117-00-00-02MidPower LEDs
Order CodeVersion
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Colour
DALI CBS
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX2-V-DALI 230V AC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 309-B-117-00-00-03MidPower LEDsBlack / čierna DALI CBS
DALI CBS
CBS Version for Light Source
1,1 kg
Weight
Addressable CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS) -ATXP ELMAX-PATROLUXPage No.40
C.LEDLUX2-V-ATXPR 230V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 309-B-109-00-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
Order CodeVersion
Grey / šedá
Colour
CBS ADDRESSABLE
1,1 kgC.LEDLUX2-V-ATXPR 230V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 309-B-109-00-00-02MidPower LEDsWhite / biela CBS ADDRESSABLE
CBS Version for Light Source
RECESSED WITH SUSPENDED LEGEND
 LEDLUX2-V
300
366
77
60334
17
0
8
5
Recesed mounting hole size: 340 x 65 mm
Rozmer montážneho otvoru : 340 x 65 mm
• It is not included in standard package.
It must be ordered as separate item !
• Viewing Distance: 30m
• Complying ISO7010
• Legend luminance >500cd/m2 (white)
• Nie je súčasťou štandardného balenia svietidla.
Musí byť objednané ako samostatná položka !
• rozoznateľnosť piktogramu: 30m
• v súlade s ISO7010
• jas piktogramu >500cd/m2 (biela)
30m
ACCESSORIES
 LEDLUX2-V
Optional Item / Príplatok
 Double sided plexi with legend H/J
Order Code / Objednávací kód
309-B-000-00-00-01
 Double sided plexi with legend I
 Single sided plexi with legend H
 Single sided plexi with legend I
 Single sided plexi with legend J
309-B-000-00-00-02
309-B-000-00-00-03
309-B-000-00-00-04
309-B-000-00-00-05
 Double sided plexi with legend K/M 309-B-000-00-00-06
 Double sided plexi with legend  L/N
 Single sided plexi with legend  K
 Single sided plexi with legend  L
309-B-000-00-00-07